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NURSERIES
Nurseries

1 ABC Nursery/Kidzone
8 Grant Street Alloa
FK10 1IND

2 Sauchie Nursery
By Holton Cottages
Sauchie
FK10 2NQ

Head of Establishment
Susan Fagan
(Acting)

Alison Logan
(Acting)

Contact Nos.

Tel: 01259 724900
Fax: 01259 216090
E-mail: abc@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 214752
Tel: sauchienursery@edu.clacks.gov.uk
E-mail:

PRIMARY SCHOOLS WITH NURSERY CLASSES ATTACHED

Alva Primary School

Menstrie Primary School
Park Primary School

Redwell Primary School
St Serf’s Primary School
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10 Strathdevon Primary School
11 Sunnyside Primary School
12 Tillicoultry Primary School
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Abercromby Primary School

Banchory Primary School

Clackmannan Primary School

Coalsnaughton Primary School

Pupil Roll
a.m./p.m.

60/50
50/40
20/20
40/40
20/0
50/40
48/48
?
50/50
30/20
60/60
50/50


mailto:abc@edu.clacks.gov.uk
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PRIMARY SCHOOLS
School

1  Abercromby Primary School
4 School Road
Tullibody
FK10 2QA
(Nursery class attached)

2  Alva Primary School
Brook Street
Alva
FK12 5AN
(Nursery class attached)

3 Banchory Primary School
Alloa Road
Tullibody
FK10 2TF
(Nursery class attached)

4 Clackmannan Primary School

Port Street
Clackmannan

FK10 4JS

(Nursery class attached)

5  Coalsnaughton Primary
Blackfaulds Street
Coalsnaughton
FK13 6JU
(Nursery class attached)

6  Craigbank Primary School
Newtonshaw
Sauchie
FK10 2EJ

7 Deerpark Primary School
Gartmorn Road
Sauchie
FK10 3PB

8  Fishcross Primary School
Alloa Road
Fishcross
FK10 3HT

9 Menstrie Primary School
Elmbank
Menstrie
FK11 7AP
(Nursery class attached)
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Headteacher

Fraser Forsyth

Craig Rennie

Allison Littlejohns
(Acting)

Janette Wieczorek

Colleen Clark-Burns

Linda Andrews

(Acting)

Lorna Bernard

Jess Kemp

Lisanne Henderson

Contact Nos.

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

01259 722972
01259 725820
abercromby@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 760987
01259 763029
alvaprimary@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 722606
01259 725821
banchory@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 724189
01259 725834
clackmannan@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 750204
01259 751766
coalsnaught@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 723979
01259 725822
craigbank@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 723313
01259 726992
deerpark@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 722336
01259 216474
fishcross@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 760690
01259 769188
menstrie@edu.clacks.gov.uk



mailto:alvaprimary@edu.clacks.gov.uk
mailto:banchory@edu.clacks.gov.uk
mailto:clackmannan@edu.clacks.gov.uk
mailto:coalsnaught@edu.clacks.gov.uk
mailto:craigbank@edu.clacks.gov.uk
mailto:deerpark@edu.clacks.gov.uk
mailto:fishcross@edu.clacks.gov.uk
mailto:menstrie@edu.clacks.gov.uk

School

10 Muckhart Primary School
Dollar
FK14 7JN

11 Park Primary School
East Castle Street
Alloa
FK10 1AN
(Nursery class attached)

12 Redwell Primary School
Stirling Road
Alloa
FK10 2BS

13 St Bernadette’s RC Primary
School
62 The Orchard
Tullibody
FK10 2SD

14 St Mungo’s RC Primary School

Forth Crescent
Alloa
FK10 1QW

15 St Serf’'s Primary School
St Serf’s Road
Tullibody
FK10 2RD
(Nursery class attached)

16 Strathdevon Primary School
Park Place
Dollar
FK14 7AA
(Nursery class attached)

17 Sunnyside Primary School
Erskine Street
Alloa
FK10 2AT
(Nursery class attached)

18 Tillicoultry Primary School
Firpark
Tillicoultry
FK13 6PL
(Nursery class attached)

12/01/15

Headteacher

Lesley McGlinchie

Adrienne Aitken

Kay Strang

Nuala McElroy
(Acting)

Nicola Wood

Anne Marie Kane

(Acting)

Judy Edwards

Helen Finch

Linda Coutts

Contact Nos.

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

Tel:
Fax:
E-mail:

01259 781356
01259 781260
muckhart@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 724064
01259 720935
park@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 452212
redwell@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 723973
01259 210874
stbernadette @edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 724061
01259 210873
stmungos@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 722950
01259 725826
stserfs@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 742435
01259 743545
strathdevon@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 214976
01259 720958
sunnyside@edu.clacks.gov.uk

01259 750228
01259 750879
tillicoultry@edu.clacks.gov.uk
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SECONDARY SCHOOLS
School

1  Alloa Academy
Bowhouse Road
Alloa
FK10 1DN

2  Alva Academy
Academy Avenue
Alva
FK12 5FE

3 Lornshill Academy
Tullibody Road
Alloa
FK10 2ES

ASN SCHOOL
School

1 Lochies School
Gartmorn Road
Sauchie
FK10 3PB

SUPPORT SERVICES
School

1 Secondary Support Service
South School
Bedford Place
Alloa
FK10 1LJ

2 Primary School Support Service
c/o Park Primary School
East Castle Street
Alloa
FK10 1AN
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Headteacher

Jackie Ebsworth

Sharee MacKerron

Tom Black

Headteacher

Rhoda MacDougall

Headteacher

Julie Anne Miller

Julie Anne Miller

Contact Nos.

Tel: 01259 214979

Fax: 01259 211022

E-mail: alloa@edu.clacks.gov.uk
Tel: 01259 760342

Fax: 01259 769162

E-mail: alva@edu.clacks.gov.uk
Tel: 01259 214331

Fax: 01259 720402

E-mail: lornshill@edu.clacks.gov.uk

Contact Nos.

Tel: 01259 216928
Fax: 01259 725833
E-mail: lochies@edu.clacks.gov.uk

Contact Nos.

Tel: 01259 724345
Fax: 01259 724345
E-mail: ssss@edu.clacks.gov.uk
Tel: 01259 212151
Fax: 01259 720935
E-mail: psss@edu.clacks.gov.uk



mailto:alloa@edu.clacks.gov.uk
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MAINSTREAM SCHOOLS WITH ASN PROVISION

School

1  Alloa Academy
Bowhouse Road
Alloa
FK10 1DN

2  Alva Academy
Academy Avenue
Alva
FK12 5FE

3 Alva Primary School

Brook Street
Alva
FK12 5AN

Headteacher

Jackie Ebsworth

Sharee MacKerron

Craig Rennie

INCLUSION SUPPORT SERVICE

Centre

1 Tillicoultry Primary School

Firpark
Tillicoultry
FK13 6PL

Elaine Baillie
Isabella Barr
Jean Peddie

Elaine Anderson
Michelle Beaumont
Wendy Harrison
Elaine McFarlane
Teressa Niven
Diane Gallacher
Patrycia Butkowska

Monica Dromgoogle

Manager

(Acting)

Early Years Worker
Early Years Worker
Early Years Worker

Primary Teacher
Primary Teacher
Primary Teacher
Primary Teacher
Primary Teacher
VI Teacher

HI/EAL Teacher

EAL Teacher

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICE

1  The Psychological Service

4t Floor
Kilncraigs
Alloa
FK10 1EB

12/01/15

Headteacher

Morven Graham
Principal
Psychologist

Audrey McCormick

Contact Nos.

Tel: 01259 214979
Fax: 01259 211022
E-mail: alloa@edu.clacks.gov.uk

Tel: 01259 760342
Fax: 01259 769162
E-mail: alva@edu.clacks.gov.uk

Tel: 01259 760987
Fax: 01259 763029
E-mail: alvaprimary@edu.clacks.gov.uk

Contact Nos.

Tel: 01259 452455
E-mail: amccormick@edu.clacks.gov.uk

Contact Nos.

Tel: 01259 226000
Fax: 01259 226006
E-mail: psychological@clacks.gov.uk
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